RTX A/S

RTX A/S

ISIN: DKO0010267129 WKN:

Overview

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
79.20 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.51% (0.40)

DK0010267129
RTX

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK

Telecommunications

Stock
90 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

79.60 DKK (34)
80.40 DKK (248)
79.00 DKK
81.00 DKK
79.00 DKK
78.80 DKK
79.9146 DKK
12,031
961,455.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29
2024/07/24

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010267129&ID_NOTATION=1974951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0caf56eba250a3fdf77966d7950caa3482c206ee55453df77c2fcb42b0f8947c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d5af0200606f1a5a3&time=1723916685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=994db10fb98279e996368cbac27ed85684a7b4a19dc42c32f70df6c4c182046b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31031c8e1f985be6e&time=1723916685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85d80d12ee07b4d574152c9a6094b072429fd1752a15fb7d3afcc2dd5e676a75&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6c24cb698fd70749&time=1723916685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f7a4b8a850697c4063542fce9e55a0b53aefd1e57f383cbe9f9038bb7531815&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6fbda58cc25ad552d&time=1723916685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3df9c945b78b32130b8eaaec561c6229b697d5de0aeda1a0f0fa9ac3e136a2b2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4bdca9e873168481&time=1723916685&tool=RSC

RTX A/S

Details

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
79.20 DKK

Difference

(] 0.51% (0.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010267129

RTX

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK
Telecommunications
Stock

90 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 79.60 DKK (34)
Ask (Ask size) 80.40 DKK (248)
Open 79.00 DKK
High 81.00 DKK
Low 79.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 78.80 DKK
VWAP 79.9146 DKK
Volume (pcs) 12,031
Trading volume 961,455.00
Number of trades 93
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.84% -19.84% -55.05%
Perf (abs.) -17.20 -19.60 -97.00
Beta 0.15 0.20 0.30
Volatility 52.32 46.40 39.64

ERSTE

Group

300.00

250.00

200.00 ’Jﬂ \ ]
I

150.00

100,00

P/ M\h |

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:27 10.65 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 17:20 79.20 DKK

Copenhagen 16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:09 10.40 EUR
16

London Stock 2023/11/ 12:09 74.80 DKK

Exchange 24

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:08 10.40 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.96
0.00
0.05

0.00

77.36 DKK (5,043

77.48 DKK (7,528

91.05 DKK (12,031
86.45 DKK (12,748
112.00 DKK (2024/05/30
67.00 DKK (2024/07/01
112.00 DKK (2024/05/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
67.00 DKK (2023/11/14)

Number of
trades
9

93
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1974951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3698316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191733

RTX A/S

16

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 16:30 10.65 EUR 0.00 4
16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225918

RTX A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

RT3 |

WIRELESS WISDOM

Contact Details
RTX A/S

Stroemmen 6 9400 Noerresundby
Telefon: 45 9632 2300

Fax: 45 9632 2310

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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